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TULOKSET 

 

P6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                8,39 

  2. Miki Kasurinen                                               8,52 

  3. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                9,29 

  4. Elias Echahid                           LahdA                9,66 

  5. Hermanni Latonummi                      HollU               11,68 

 

P6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                3,50 

           3,43   3,50 

  2. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                2,85 

           2,70   2,85 

  3. Elias Echahid                           LahdA                2,82 

           2,59   2,82 

  4. Hermanni Latonummi                      HollU                0,98 

           0,98   0,90 

 

 

T6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                8,45 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                8,81 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                8,94 

  4. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,23 

  5. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,26 

  6. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                9,51 

  7. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                9,83 

  8. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                9,89 

  9. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                9,94 

 10. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA               10,41 

 11. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               11,60 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               9,23 

  2. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,26 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                9,51 

  4. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                9,83 

  5. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                9,94 



  6. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA               11,60 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                8,45 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                8,81 

  3. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                8,94 

  4. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                9,89 

  5. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA               10,41 

 

 

P7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                9,39 

 

P7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                2,69 

           2,69   2,44 

 

P8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                7,94 

  2. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               8,08 

  2. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                8,08 

  4. Vili Rauhamäki                          HollU                8,70 

 

P8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joona Mantila                           LahdA                5,83 

           5,83   5,29   5,80   5,20 

  2. Veeti Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               5,27 

           5,27   4,65   4,96      X 

  3. Vili Haapasalo                          LahdA                4,01 

           3,36   4,01   3,46      X 

  4. Vili Rauhamäki                          HollU                3,55 

           3,14   3,55   3,26   3,12 

  5. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                3,34 

           3,34      X   2,84   2,98 

 

 

 

 

  



T6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                3,38 

           2,67   3,38 

  2. Sanni Sopanen                           LahdA                2,68 

           2,68   2,30 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                2,57 

           2,57   2,42 

  4. Eerika Ylivainio                        LahdA                2,57 

           2,24   2,57 

  5. Elina Yli-Talonen                       SysmSi               2,44 

           2,44   2,34 

  6. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                2,26 

           2,26   1,95 

  7. Aino Nieminen                           LahdA                2,18 

           2,18   1,86 

  8. Ilona Hollo                             LahdA                2,05 

           1,79   2,05 

  9. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                1,95 

           1,90   1,95 

 10. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                1,59 

           1,46   1,59 

 11. Sofia Sopanen                           LahdA                1,57 

           1,36   1,57 

 

T7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                8,73 

  2. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                8,89 

  3. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA                9,02 

  4. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                9,69 

 

T7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                3,49 

           3,08   3,49 

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                3,47 

           3,12   3,47 

  3. Isabella Matsi                          LahdA                2,36 

           2,31   2,36 

  4. Minnea Mustonen                         LahdA                2,02 

           1,79   2,02 

 

T8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,47 

  2. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,75 



  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA                7,88 

  4. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,91 

  5. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,92 

  6. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                7,94 

  7. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                8,33 

  8. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,40 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                8,49 

 10. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                8,73 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                7,75 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                7,91 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                7,92 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                8,40 

  5. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                8,49 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                7,47 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA                7,88 

  3. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                7,94 

  4. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                8,33 

  5. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                8,73 

 

T8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                4,10 

           4,08   4,10   3,49      X 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA                3,86 

           3,37   3,17   3,51   3,86 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA                3,78 

           3,39   3,37   3,35   3,78 

  4. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                3,73 

           3,31      X   3,65   3,73 

  5. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                3,62 

           3,60   3,62   3,52   3,29 

  6. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                3,62 

           3,62   3,45   3,19      X 

  7. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA                3,59 

           3,48   3,59   3,07   2,26 

  8. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                3,55 

           2,82   3,55   2,83   2,67 

  9. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                3,15 

           2,85   2,94   2,93   3,15 

 10. Jessica Musku                           LahdA                2,66 

           2,66   2,05   2,62   2,26 

 


